
Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 12 clubs) page 1/1

name State nat. flag available

ЖЕЛЕЗНИК 2
ЛЕВСКИ 4
КОРСАР 2
НЕСЕБЪР 2
МАРКЕЛИ 2
МЛАДОСТ 3
ПЛОВДИВ Б 3
СВЕЧНИКО 5
ТАМПЛИЕР 2
ЦСКА 2
ТРАКИЯ 1
РУСЕ 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-11-26 09:28 - Page 1



Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 21 fencers) page 1/1

rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 ФЕНТИЯН Виктория РУСЕ
2 2 МИЛАНОВА Кристина НЕСЕБЪР

3 3 НИКОЛОВА Михаела НЕСЕБЪР
4 4 НЕЙКОВА Емма СВЕЧНИКОВ

5 5 МИХАЙЛОВА Ана ЛЕВСКИ
6 6 АТАНАСОВА Калина СВЕЧНИКОВ

7 8 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела ТРАКИЯ
8 11 КРЪСТЕВА Василена ЛЕВСКИ

9 12 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ПЛОВДИВ БГ
10 15 ДОБРЕВА Теодора ЖЕЛЕЗНИК

11 16 НАНЧЕВА Ния МЛАДОСТ
12 17 ПЕТКОВА Даниела КОРСАР

13 20 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристина КОРСАР
14 21 ГОРОВА Елица ЛЕВСКИ

15 22 БРАНДАО Алина ЦСКА
16 КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона ЛЕВСКИ

16 МЕДАРСКА София-Александра ТАМПЛИЕР
16 ПИКАР Александра МЛАДОСТ

16 СЕРЕГИНА Яна СВЕЧНИКОВ
16 УЗУНОВА Зара ЖЕЛЕЗНИК

16 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа СВЕЧНИКОВ
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page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 21

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 15
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Formula of the competition
page 1/1

21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers
3 poules of 7

Separation by : clubs
17 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct tableau

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-11-26 09:28 - Page 4



Poules, round No 1 page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

АТАНАСОВА Калина СВЕЧНИКОВ  0  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 14 24 3
ФЕНТИЯН Виктория РУСЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
УЗУНОВА Зара ЖЕЛЕЗНИК  0  0  1  1  V  3 0.167 -17 10 6
ПЕТКОВА Даниела КОРСАР  0  1  V  0  V  V 0.500 -3 16 4
ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела ТРАКИЯ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 25 2
ПИКАР Александра МЛАДОСТ  0  1  2  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ГОРОВА Елица ЛЕВСКИ  0  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -9 15 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона ЛЕВСКИ  2  3  0  1  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
МИЛАНОВА Кристина НЕСЕБЪР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 21 28 2
БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристина КОРСАР  V  0  0  V  0  V 0.500 -7 15 5
МИХАЙЛОВА Ана ЛЕВСКИ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
НАНЧЕВА Ния МЛАДОСТ  V  0  0  0  2  2 0.167 -17 9 6
ФИЛИПОВА Алиа СВЕЧНИКОВ  V  0  V  0  V  4 0.500 2 19 3
КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ПЛОВДИВ БГ  V  0  4  1  V  V 0.500 -2 20 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

СЕРЕГИНА Яна СВЕЧНИКОВ  0  1  1  V  V  0 0.333 -12 12 6
БРАНДАО Алина ЦСКА  V  2  0  4  V  1 0.333 -7 17 5
КРЪСТЕВА Василена ЛЕВСКИ  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 7 26 3
НЕЙКОВА Емма СВЕЧНИКОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ДОБРЕВА Теодора ЖЕЛЕЗНИК  1  V  4  1  V  4 0.333 -5 20 4
МЕДАРСКА София-Александра ТАМПЛИЕР  3  4  2  0  1  0 0.000 -20 10 7
НИКОЛОВА Михаела НЕСЕБЪР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Ана ЛЕВСКИ 1.000 26 30 qualifier
1 ФЕНТИЯН Виктория РУСЕ 1.000 26 30 qualifier

3 НЕЙКОВА Емма СВЕЧНИКОВ 1.000 21 30 qualifier
4 МИЛАНОВА Кристина НЕСЕБЪР 0.833 21 28 qualifier

5 НИКОЛОВА Михаела НЕСЕБЪР 0.833 16 28 qualifier
6 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела ТРАКИЯ 0.833 14 25 qualifier

7 АТАНАСОВА Калина СВЕЧНИКОВ 0.667 14 24 qualifier
8 КРЪСТЕВА Василена ЛЕВСКИ 0.667 7 26 qualifier

9 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа СВЕЧНИКОВ 0.500 2 19 qualifier
10 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.500 -2 20 qualifier

11 ПЕТКОВА Даниела КОРСАР 0.500 -3 16 qualifier
12 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристина КОРСАР 0.500 -7 15 qualifier

13 ДОБРЕВА Теодора ЖЕЛЕЗНИК 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
14 БРАНДАО Алина ЦСКА 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

15 ГОРОВА Елица ЛЕВСКИ 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
16 СЕРЕГИНА Яна СВЕЧНИКОВ 0.333 -12 12 qualifier

17 УЗУНОВА Зара ЖЕЛЕЗНИК 0.167 -17 10 qualifier
18 НАНЧЕВА Ния МЛАДОСТ 0.167 -17 9 eliminate

19 МЕДАРСКА София-Александра ТАМПЛИЕР 0.000 -20 10 eliminate
20 КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона ЛЕВСКИ 0.000 -23 7 eliminate

21 ПИКАР Александра МЛАДОСТ 0.000 -25 5 eliminate
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Ана ЛЕВСКИ 1.000 26 30 qualifier
1 ФЕНТИЯН Виктория РУСЕ 1.000 26 30 qualifier

3 НЕЙКОВА Емма СВЕЧНИКОВ 1.000 21 30 qualifier
4 МИЛАНОВА Кристина НЕСЕБЪР 0.833 21 28 qualifier

5 НИКОЛОВА Михаела НЕСЕБЪР 0.833 16 28 qualifier
6 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела ТРАКИЯ 0.833 14 25 qualifier

7 АТАНАСОВА Калина СВЕЧНИКОВ 0.667 14 24 qualifier
8 КРЪСТЕВА Василена ЛЕВСКИ 0.667 7 26 qualifier

9 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа СВЕЧНИКОВ 0.500 2 19 qualifier
10 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.500 -2 20 qualifier

11 ПЕТКОВА Даниела КОРСАР 0.500 -3 16 qualifier
12 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристина КОРСАР 0.500 -7 15 qualifier

13 ДОБРЕВА Теодора ЖЕЛЕЗНИК 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
14 БРАНДАО Алина ЦСКА 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

15 ГОРОВА Елица ЛЕВСКИ 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
16 СЕРЕГИНА Яна СВЕЧНИКОВ 0.333 -12 12 qualifier

17 УЗУНОВА Зара ЖЕЛЕЗНИК 0.167 -17 10 qualifier
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page 1/1

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Ана ЛЕВСКИ

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 УЗУНОВА Зара ЖЕЛЕЗНИК

16 СЕРЕГИНА Яна СВЕЧНИКОВ    15/4

9 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа СВЕЧНИКОВ

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 КРЪСТЕВА Василена ЛЕВСКИ

5 НИКОЛОВА Михаела НЕСЕБЪР

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Крист КОРСАР

13 ДОБРЕВА Теодора ЖЕЛЕЗНИК

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 МИЛАНОВА Кристина НЕСЕБЪР

3 НЕЙКОВА Емма СВЕЧНИКОВ

30 ---------

19 ---------

14 БРАНДАО Алина ЦСКА

11 ПЕТКОВА Даниела КОРСАР

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела ТРАКИЯ

7 АТАНАСОВА Калина СВЕЧНИКОВ

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческ ПЛОВДИВ БГ

15 ГОРОВА Елица ЛЕВСКИ

18 ---------

31 ---------

2 ФЕНТИЯН Виктория РУСЕ

МИХАЙЛОВА Ана

Tableau of 16

СЕРЕГИНА Яна
   15/0

ФИЛИПОВА Алиа

КРЪСТЕВА Василена
   15/1

НИКОЛОВА Михаела

БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Крист
   15/5

ДОБРЕВА Теодора

МИЛАНОВА Кристина
   15/7

НЕЙКОВА Емма

БРАНДАО Алина
   15/5

ПЕТКОВА Даниела

ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела
   15/14

АТАНАСОВА Калина

КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческ
   15/1

ГОРОВА Елица

ФЕНТИЯН Виктория
   15/4

МИХАЙЛОВА Ана

Tableau of 8

КРЪСТЕВА Василена

   15/10

НИКОЛОВА Михаела

МИЛАНОВА Кристина

   15/11

НЕЙКОВА Емма

ПЕТКОВА Даниела

   15/5

АТАНАСОВА Калина

ФЕНТИЯН Виктория

   15/13

МИХАЙЛОВА Ана

НИКОЛОВА Михаела

НЕЙКОВА Емма

ФЕНТИЯН Виктория
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page 1/1

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Ана ЛЕВСКИ

Semi-finals

4 НИКОЛОВА Михае НЕСЕБЪР    15/8

3 НЕЙКОВА Емма СВЕЧНИКОВ

2 ФЕНТИЯН Виктори РУСЕ    15/11

МИХАЙЛОВА Ана

Final

НЕЙКОВА Емма
   15/6

НЕЙКОВА Емма
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 НЕЙКОВА Емма СВЕЧНИКОВ
2 МИХАЙЛОВА Ана ЛЕВСКИ

3 НИКОЛОВА Михаела НЕСЕБЪР
3 ФЕНТИЯН Виктория РУСЕ

5 МИЛАНОВА Кристина НЕСЕБЪР
6 АТАНАСОВА Калина СВЕЧНИКОВ

7 КРЪСТЕВА Василена ЛЕВСКИ
8 ПЕТКОВА Даниела КОРСАР

9 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела ТРАКИЯ
10 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа СВЕЧНИКОВ

11 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ПЛОВДИВ БГ
12 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристина КОРСАР

13 ДОБРЕВА Теодора ЖЕЛЕЗНИК
14 БРАНДАО Алина ЦСКА

15 ГОРОВА Елица ЛЕВСКИ
16 СЕРЕГИНА Яна СВЕЧНИКОВ

17 УЗУНОВА Зара ЖЕЛЕЗНИК

18 НАНЧЕВА Ния МЛАДОСТ

19 МЕДАРСКА София-Александра ТАМПЛИЕР
20 КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона ЛЕВСКИ

21 ПИКАР Александра МЛАДОСТ
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